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Community College Partnership
Initiative for Workforce
  

Mission
The Community College Partnership Initiative for Workforce (CCPIW) is a partnership
among the nine Gulf Coast community colleges that include Alvin Community
College, Brazosport College, College of the Mainland, Galveston College, Houston
Community College System, Lee College, Lone Star College, San Jacinto Community
College District, and Wharton County Junior College. This partnership will serve as a
subcommittee of the Gulf Coast Consortium with the mission of expanding recruitment
and training for the high-demand, high-wage jobs in order to meet the needs of the
workforce in the Gulf Coast region. CCPIW Charter.
    

Membership

College Representative Email
Alvin Chris Roche croche@alvincollege.edu
Brazosport Beth Cassidy Beth.Cassidy@brazosport.edu
COM Paige Parrish parrish@com.edu
Galveston Vera Lewis-Jasper vlewis@gc.edu
HCC Michael Webster michael.webster@hccs.edu
Lee Angela Oriano aoriano@Lee.edu
Lonestar Christina Todd Christina.C.Todd@lonestar.edu
San Jacinto Sallie Kay Janes Sarah.Janes@sjcd.edu
Wharton Tamara Sealy SealyT@wcjc.edu
Secretary Kimberly Mrnustik MrnustikK@wcjc.edu

Meetings

Monthly Meetings 2022-2023

All meetings are held 9-11 a.m.

Minutes

• July 2021 (PDF)
• August 2021 (PDF)
• September 2021 (PDF)
• October 2021 (PDF)
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